BASSETT DAIRY PRODUCTS, INC.

680 INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE

February 27, 2017

Superintendent of Schools
Suwannee County School Board
702 2" Street N.W.

Live Oak, FL 32064

Dear Sir:

P.0. BOX 540
PERRY FL, 32348

Due to a change in the cost of raw milk in March 2017 based on butterfat and skim
milk cost, we have listed below the adjustments made to your % pint prices.

Base Bid
Fat Free chocolate %2 pint .2683
Fat Free Strawbry Y% pint 2724
1% lo-fat milk ¥ pint 2594
Fat Free milk ' pint 2481

February Price March Price

2351
2392

2241
2149

2375
2416

2261
2173

These changes will be reflected on your daily invoices. If you have any questions, please

feel free to call me.
Sinserely, )
L A A
N Gewnéd Le. / TeHY
assett Dairy Products, Inc.

.~ James C. Bassett
Manager

Phone: 850-584-5149 Fax: 850-584-8162

bassettmilk@gtcom.net



